
Teacher Help Session Time Email Address Ext. Room

Mrs. Fox (JK) By appointment only cfox@calvaryspringfield.org x243 169

Mrs. Schmitt (JK) By appointment only tschmitt@calvaryspringfield.org x226 165

Mrs. Meyer (K) Monday 3:00 - 3:30 emeyer@calvaryspringfield.org x238 167

Mrs. Kuchar (1) Tuesday 3:00 - 3:30 skuchar@calvaryspringfield.org x222 163

Mrs. Worley (2) Wednesday 3:00 - 3:30 aworley@calvaryspringfield.org x277 273

Mrs. McQuillan (3) Wednesday 3:00 - 4:00 amcquillan@calvaryspringfield.org x263 271

Mrs. Miller (4) Wednesday 3:00 - 3:30 4thGrade@calvaryspringfield.org x266 275

Mrs. Netherton (4) Wednesday 3:00 - 3:30 4thGrade@calvaryspringfield.org x266 275

Mrs. Ferris (5) Wednesday 3:15 - 4:00  mferris@calvaryspringfiel.org x260 269

Mrs. Berendes (6) Wednesday 3:15 - 4:00 sberendes@calvaryspringfield.org x259 267

Dr. Watts By appointment or 8th hour daily kwatts@calvaryspringfield.org x249 230

Mr. Brown Thursday 3:20 - 3:50 bbrown@calvaryspringfield.org x258 265

Mrs. England Thursday 3:30 - 4:00 bengland@calvaryspringfield.org x252 239

Mrs. Moore Wednesday 11:15 - 11:45 or 8th hour daily mmoore@calvaryspringfield.org x248 232

Ms. McElroy Tuesday 3:30 - 4:00 kmcelroy@calvaryspringfield.org x247 234

Mrs. Means By appointment only ameans@calvaryspringfield.org x250 231

Mrs. Noggle Tuesday 3:15-4:00 cnoggle@calvaryspringfield.org x255 264

Mrs. Harnacke By appointment only bharnacke@calvaryspringfield.org x241 237

Mrs. Welk By appointment only bwelk@calvaryspringfield.org x242 Office

Mr. Welk Thursday 3:15 - 4:00 dwelk@calvaryspringfield.org x251 237

Mrs. Wetter Tuesday & Thursday 7:45-8:15am swetter@calvaryspringfield.org x246 236

Mr. Wetter By appointment only dwetter@calvaryspringfield.org x253 260
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